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NRC Meeting With Nuclear Energy Institute; FEMA/DHS
ATTENDANCE LIST

Wednesday, November 10, 2004
9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Name Affiliation Phone Number/E-Mail

Michael Scott NRC/NRR/DRIP-Senior
Project Manager

(301) 415-1421, mls3@nrc.gov

Charles Pierce Southern Nuclear 205-992-7872

Steve Frantz MLB 202-739-5460, sfrantz@morganlewis.com

Guy Cesare Enercon Services 301-972-5221

George Zinke Entergy 601-368-5381

Larry Drbal Black & Veatch 913-458-2198

John Costello Dominion 804-273-2527, john-costello@dom.com

Cedric Jobe NEI 202-739-8128, cij@nei.org

Steve Routh Bechtel 301-228-6245, sdrouth@bechtel.com

Mark Smith USEC, Inc. 301-564-3244, smithmd@usec.com

Hiroyuki Yoshida Toshiba, Corp. +81-45-270-2047,
hiroyuki.yoshida@toshiba.co.jp

Steve Tingen NRC 415-1280, sgt@nrc.gov

Paul Prescott NRC 415-3026, pfp@nrc.gov

Michael Bourgeis Entergy 601-368-5676, mbourgeis@entergy.com

Barry Zalcman NRC 301-415-2419, bxz@nrc.gov

Raj Anand NRC 301-415-1146, rka@nrc.gov

Jerry Wilson NRC/RNRP jnw@nrc.gov

Laura Dudes NRC/RNRP lad@nrc.gov

William Beckner NRC/RNRP wdb@nrc.gov

Russ Bell NEI rjb@nei.org.

Eddie R. Grant Exelon 610-763-5001, eddie.grant@exeloncorp.com

Ben George Southern Nuclear 205-992-7870, bgeorge@southernco.com



Name Affiliation Phone Number/E-Mail

Joe Hegner Dominion 804-273-2770, josephhegner@dom.com

Bruce Musico NSIR/DPR/EPD 301-415-2310

Adrian Heymer NEI 202-739-8094, aph@nei.org

Carl Berger Energetics 410-953-6278, cberger@energetics.com

Jenny Weil McGraw Hill 202-383-2161, jenny-weil@platts.com

James H. Purvis DHS/FEMA PR-NC-RP 202-646-3346, james.purvis@dhs.gov

Don A. Johnson NSIR/DPR/EPD 301-415-4040, daj3@nrc.gov

Dan Barss NSIR/DPR/EPD 301-415-2922, dmb1@nrc.gov

Thomas Kenyon NRC/NRR/DRIP/RLEP 301-415-1120

Bill Maher Exelon 610-765-5939,
william.maher@exeloncorp.com

Goutam Bagchi NRC/NRR/DE/EMEB 301-415-3305

Joe Colaccino NRC/NRR/DRIP/RNRP 301-415-2753, jxc1@nrc.gov
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Agenda

November 10, 2004, Meeting with the Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI) regarding issues related to
the applicability of 10 CFR Part 21 to ESP Applicants and Holders, Emergency Planning Aspects
of Early Site Permit (ESP) Reviews, and Inclusion of Plant Parameter Envelopes (PPE) in Early

Site Permits (ESPs)

9:00 a.m. Introductory Comments NRC/NEI

9:15 a.m. Discussion of NEI comments on applicability of NRC/NEI
10 CFR Part 21 to ESP applicants and holders

9:45 a.m. Public comment

10:00 a.m. Discussion of NEI comments on major features NRC/NEI
of emergency plans submitted in ESP applications

12:00 noon Lunch

1:00 pm Inclusion of PPEs in ESPs NRC/NEI

2:00 pm Public comment

2:30 pm Summary NRC/NEI

3:00 pm Adjourn

NOTE: Specific topics and associated discussion times may change without notice

Contact:
Raj K. Anand, NRR
301-415-1146, rka@nrc.gov
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